
Item no.: 389912

OSCAPC2P - Pigtail patch cable SM 1m LSFH indoor LCAPC (900m)

from 11,02 EUR
Item no.: 389912

shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Single-mode (SM) fibre optic pigtail patch cable. One end is pre-assembled with an LC/APC connector, the other end is without a connector. This allows the pigtail to be easily
connected to a fibre optic cable. The 900?m sheath is of type LSFH and is recommended for indoor use.Features- Fibre optic type ITU-T G.657A2- LSFH sheath, orange - LC/APC
connectors - 1 m long
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